9:00 a.m.
9:05 a.m.

9:10 a.m.

10:10 a.m.
10:20 a.m.

10:35 a.m.

11:25 a.m.
11:35 a.m.

12:20 p.m.
12:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:20 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
2:45 p.m.

3:35 p.m.
3:45 p.m.

4:35 p.m.
4:45 p.m.
4:50 p.m.

The Agenda
February 28", 2019

Welcome and Introduction by PBLI

Chair’s Welcome and Introduction

Maxime Faille
Gowling WLG

Recent Caselaw Developments in Consultation and Accommodation

F. Matthew Kirchner
Ratcliff & Company LLP

Questions and Discussion

Refreshment Adjournment

Tsleil-Wauthuth/The Trans Mountain Expansion FCA Decision

Paul Seaman Scott A. Smith
Gowling WLG Gowling WLG

Questions and Discussion

Consultation on Legislation: The SCC decision in Mikisew Cree

Karey Brooks
JFK Law Corporation

Questions and Discussion
Networking Lunch

The Role of Proponents in Consultation

Morgan Camley
Miller Thomson LLP

Questions and Discussion
Refreshment Adjournment

Accommodation in Practice

Aaron Bruce
Ratcliff & Company LLP

Questions and Discussion

Building Indigenous Capacity for Consultation

Raf De Guevara Erin Hanson
Westbank First Nation Tsleil-Waututh Nation

Questions and Discussion
Chair’s Closing Remarks

Forum Concludes for Day One



9:00 a.m.

9:10 a.m.

10:10 a.m.
10:20 a.m.

10:35 a.m.

11:25 a.m.
11:35 a.m.

12:25 p.m.
12:35 p.m.

1:35 p.m.

2:25 p.m.
2:35 p.m.
2:50 p.m.

3:40 p.m.
3:50 p.m.
3:55 p.m.

The Agenda
March 1%, 2019

Welcome & Reflections on Day One

Maxime Faille
Gowling WLG

Strategic Infringement Claims

Dr. Bruce Mclvor
First Peoples Law

Questions and Discussion
Refreshment Adjournment

Intra-Indigenous Issues

Mark Smith Jean Teillet
BC Treaty Commission Pape Salter Teillet LLP

Questions and Discussion

Consultation and the Regulatory Approval Process

Jennifer Griffith Virginia Mathers
Donovan & Company Mandell Pinder LLP

Questions and Discussion
Networking Lunch

Consultation on Cumulative Effects

Robert J. M. Janes, Q.C.
JFK Law Corporation

Questions and Discussion
Refreshment Adjournment

Beyond Consultation: Towards Co-management

Maxime Faille
Gowling WLG

Questions and Discussion
Chair’ss Closing Remarks

Forum Concludes



